
FY21 Recycling Results for Missouri’s State Agencies  
 10,274,348 pounds of materials recycled 

 Energy saved from pounds of material recycled is equivalent to the annual energy 

consumption of 2,302 homes 

 $6,445,363 of recycled-content products purchased 

 $94,578 in revenue generated for the recycling fund 

 $349,893 in waste disposal costs avoided 

 

Dept. of Commerce & Insurance Responds to State 

Recycling Program Survey 

For additional information, please contact the Dept. of Commerce & Insurance 

Interagency Recycling Committee members: 

 

Grady Martin / 573.751.7223 / Grady.Martin@dci.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Tanya Eddy / 573.751.1939 / Tanya.Eddy@dci.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Jamie Sanning / 573.751.8588 / Jamie.Sanning@dof.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Debbie Davis / 573.751.1669 / Debbie.Davis@cu.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Tiffany Hildebrand / 573.751.5561 / Tiffany.Hildebrand@opc.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Sandy Sebastian / 573.526.3557 / Sandy.Sebastian@pr.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 

Doug Vaught / 573.751.3959 / Doug.Vaught@psc.mo.gov(link sends e-mail) 
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